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i W e %’W(L il % A4
Sl ASSIGNMENT

From Date: Veh No. .QKA tt'db'z, Yr Regn; %t‘i / N&

Estimated Cost: Type: @.‘ M.Cycle | Bus | Van /iLorry [ Taxi | Prime Mover |
(B [ TP /WS /TP RES /| OD RES /| EVA I INV / MV Truck | Trailer or ) .

To Inspect Vehicle No: ~ SRS lh,g’!- Make:  MeRUNG ﬁgu?, V260 M4Lec (G’Ol‘l

atWorkshopmis MU 3 Cvsrdvdg Colour BLAUC MG Insured | Std I NI/NA_

o I8 QMW Lest SpReading  SA2Y T/Radio: Insured | Std | NI | NA

Insured: pEM M\ Eng/Mo: F I

Policy No C/No: wbht 'ﬂ"}ﬁ’ |3 L35t [ 66y

Claims No. Gen. Cond: Goodf@r Poor [ Burnt

Sum Insured: Excess:

(Client's Record)
Make of Veh:

Steering: lGorder / Jammed / Leaked / Bumt or
Brake: dnorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi:  Nil r@ | STD ARRIm or

Tyre Size:  F: )clg/éhtfx _
(Policy Condition) * R: = o
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S | O/S | [ BS/DUN/EXNOVAIGY IFS/LIZA/MIC/ OHTSU I PIR/ SUMIJ
repair at the time of inspection,
P p | —| | TOYO/YOKO or ] Cd,\.mw -
Bal. or Market Value: 15"' k Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No Ri/Bal. é mm R/Bal. mm
GIA | PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal, mm L/Bal.
Est. Repairs: days Res: Yes or No DOA. 7 0‘[{‘[ D.O.. fgﬁ‘/[?
Lum Sum: %  3Val: Yes or No Survey held at C &«
.y @ i RER | Stkse Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear | OIS | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN/OUT - 013 : !
Date: Persan Contacted: The UIC | Chassis frame | | Body Structure affecled due to colision.
Action / Instruction

Date / Time |

 RECEIVED U7 Sip 4018
| ;
Date/Time, File Pass to? . Preli. Report Days Of Repair: & "
nSOl@T pg[' E Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: |urvey Fee: 4}50
Date/Time, Fie Retum 07 hiansporation
2 Add Fee:| | siteinsp ($ |_sers_ s |
L—_I;Inlen.fiew ($ )| Photos
Report Format : EI Tech. Invs (§ : )| Others
Lump Sum /181 (5 DDLD 25 ) [ ] weekena & ) e
| TOTAL m

*3

Fdlied Pack oy Port $GD35 - (Rad. SIOMM B6h)




«

Service Request Details

SYM01QUD

Reference

None &

Loss Date
June 17, 2019

Report Date
Jun 17, 2019 3:36:00 PM

Request Date

June 18, 2019

Due Date
June 25, 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD)

Type of Loss

Own Damage

Services

Accelerated workshop survey
Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

ncident Vehicle Registration #
SKS400Z




YU

V260

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

SHAW CHAI CHUNG MARKHAM

C/0O SHAW ORGANISATION PTE LTD, 1 SCOTTS ROAD #13-00, SHAW CENTRE, 228208,

Singapore

98170100

Claim Handler

NG Stacey
6568804351
stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Please request for a letter of authorisation from insured to authorise the driver to drive the vehic... (expand)

= History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes
TYPE 9
SENT 6/18/19 11:38 AM
FROM NG Stacey
SUBJECT Req document
BODY Please request for a letter of authorisation from ...

o

TYPE (2]



SUBJECT QD XS $600

BODY /



¥ IZLS oo

S B S B Pte Lid

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDL STRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (D65) 62563561 FAX : (D65) 62564315
Immediate Advice Date: 19/6/2019
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey details

Date of loss 17-Jun-19
Date of appointment 18-Jun-19
Date of survey 18-Jun-19
Location of survey C&C Pandan Loop

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Own Damage
Vehicle number SKS 400Z
Make and Model Mercedes Benz
Date of registration 9/4/2019
Excess 0.00
Market Value $257,000
Parf Rebate $87,552
Nett Loss $169,448
Repair details

[Initial Estimate | $13,899
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts $5,784
Check item $1,164
Labour $4,405
Total $11,353
Lump Sum(if applicable)

[Number of days of repair | 6

Remarks:

Damage Consistent
We did not authorise repair




DHAKAL Raghav

———
From: Kerlyn Ong <kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, June 17, 2019 2:32 PM
To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey
Subject: SKS400Z
Attachments: img-617142217-0001.pdf
Categories: Raghav
Dear Officer,

Please arrange to survey for own damage claim.

Your Sincerely,

Kerlyn Ong

Service Advisor - Body Care & Repair

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Mobile: 91865113 | DID: 67714420 | Fax: 68721272

Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.



LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD) - Menu

Ivibuuc)

V260

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

SHAW CHAI CHUNG MARKHAM

C/O SHAW ORGANISATION PTE LTD, 1 SCOTTS ROAD #13-00, SHAW CENTRE, 228208,
Singapore

98170100

Claim Handler

NG Stacey
6568804351
stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
Please request for a letter of authorisation from insured to authorise the driver to drive the vehic... (expand)

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes
New Message
TYPE (2]
SENT 6/19/19 6:50 PM
FROM NG Stacey
SUBJECT PLEASE PROCEED WITH OD AUTHORISATION
BODY /
~

TYPE (7]



Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

—
From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, 20 June 2019 11:06 AM
To: Kerlyn Ong; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)
Cc: Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: SKS400Z *** LKK REF: CS/ASM19010773/R1td3
Dear Sir,

As instructed by our client AXA, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKS400Z (Excess $600/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434
to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before
completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right_not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Kerlyn Ong <kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 19 June 2019 4:27 PM

To: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com>; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d @lkkauto.com>; Melody WOO Mei Yan
<melody.woo@shaw.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SKS400Z *** LKK REF: CS/ASM19010773/R1td3

Dear Denise,

Our client had contacted AXA and was being informed that the authorised letter was requested by LKK, so
please confirm and advise on the authorisation asap.

Your Sincerely.

Kerlyn Ong

Service Advisor - Body Care & Repair
Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Mobile: 91865113 | DID: 67714420 | Fax: 68721272
Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg




v ENTRYDATES

MCC418078443 / Cycle & Carriags Industrias Ple Lid - Pandan Loap
E & TIME: 17/06/2018 11:42
SUBMITTED BY: Lim Xin ¥i

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Please report correctly the detalls of the accident lo speed up the claims procass,

? Thit Farm muet he nnmnleted by the Palimdanldar andiar the Avthadsizad Neivar

<. g | iuvided HHidst Us as UUUTV dilid gulul dis ds PUSSiLie. ATy Willuil misreprasaniaton or witnoiging of matenal 1acts may aliow insurance companies 1o
repudiate policy liabllity.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Insurance campanies,

. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

This report will be forwarded by the insurers of tha GIA Records Managemant Centre establishied by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,

7, By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

o th

Date Of Report 17/06/2012 11:42
Date Of Accident 17/06/2019 09:35

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG QUEENSWAY
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number SKS400Z

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner SHAW CHAI CHUNG MARKHAM
NRIC No S6914682A

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-98170100
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-98170100

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MERCEDES-BENZ

Model V2860

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy YES
for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number VA1/GA460400

Cover Note Number
Driver

Name of Driver
NRIC No

Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number
Contact Number
EMail Address

ANSARI S/0 TANJORE MUTHUSAMI RETHINASAMI
S1104659B

02/04/1955

INDOCR

31/12/1976

42 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-92262328

NOEMAIL
Page 1of 14



Address

Posicode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Reaistration Number of Driver's Qwn

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)
involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes,Please state which Police Station
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

7 JALAN PELANGI
268324

NO

PAID DRIVER

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
RAINING
WET

NO
2
NO
NO
YES

NO

NO

NO

| STOPPED MY CAR ALONG QUEENSWAY AND WAS ON THE 3RD LANE AS CAR INFRONT HAS STOPPED. AS |
STOPPED MY CAR, CAR B (SHC8571E) CAME FROM THE 2ND LANE HAD CUT INTO MY LANE AND DID NOT MANAGE TO
STOP ON TIME AND COLLIDED ONTO THE REAR PORTION.

Attachment(s)
Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Remarks/ Reasons:

YES
YES
REFER CSE KO

Was there any audio recorded? NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SHCB571E

TAXI
RAHMAT BIN DEVI
S51559522A

Page 2 of 14



SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow

Insurance companies 10 repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is ol an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of

Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being
made available aforesaid.
8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

(8) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore (“GIA”) may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or
process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by
my insurer (collectively the “Personal Information”) and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have
Insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively
referred to as the “Insurers”), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government
agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :

(i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
the claims;

(i) investigating the accident and/or my claims;

(iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

(iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve
disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mall
packages); and/or

(v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the “Purposes”)

(b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including
their lawyers/iaw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

(d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and
management in present and all future claims.

(e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

(i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law
enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(i1) for complying with requirements under any regulations. laws or court orders. Kerlyn Ong Kal Li

DID : 6771 4420 HP : 9186 5113
Email : kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg
Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
Customer Service Centre - Pandan Loop
Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel’s
Date & Time (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: KERLYN

Date & Time 17/06/2019 1111 NRIC/FIN No.:



- SKETCH PLAN
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I STOPPED MY CAR (SKS400Z) ALONG QUEENSWAY AND WAS ON THE 3RD LANE AS VEHICLE INFRONT HAD STOPPED

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

AS | STOPPED MY CAR (SKS400Z), VEHICLE B (SHC8571E) CAME FROM THE 2ND LANE HAD CUT INTO MY LANE AND DID
NOT MANAGE TO STOP ON TIME AND COLLIDED ONTO MY REAR PORTION.

DECLARATION

|\We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Please note that you have 14 calendar days to revert and file the claim under your own policy. Failing to do so,
your insurance company will not allow nor accept the claim.

(Please contact your insurance company for any further details)

Kerlyn Ong Kai Li
DID : 6771 4420 HP : 9186 5113

. Emaijl : kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg
Cycle & Cerriage Industries Pte Ltd
Customer Service Centre - Pandan Loop

L]
Reporting Centre Personnel’s

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder) Name: KERLYN

Date & Time 17/06/2019 1111 NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time



AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
B 1800 880 4888 (Within Singapore)

(65) 6880 4888 (International)
=
= . = (65) 68804740
redefining  insurance e b SN

S www.asa.com.sg
New business

SHAW CHAI CHUNG MARKHAM

C/0 SHAW ORGANISATION PTE LTD date

1 SCQTTS RCAD #1300 12/04/2019

SHAW CENTRE

SINGAPORE 228208 your servicing distributor

ENRICH ADVISORY PTE LTD / 07888

your servicing distributor contact

POIicy Schedule 96715922

s .
YourSmartDiive Comprehensivi

Your policy snapshot

Policyholder name SHAW CHAI CHUNG MARKHAM Policy numbar VAL / GA450400
Cover Comprehensive Fill / NRIC 569146824
Period of insurance from 08/04/2018 to 08/04/2020 (both dates inclusive)

Premium breakdown

Gross Premium after 0% NCD SGD 2,543.40
Total Discounts - 8GD 254.47
7% GST SGD 160.23
Final Premium SGD 2,449.15
Your benefits highlights (refer to Policy Wording for full terms and conditions)

SmartDrive Compranensive Fled+ Benefits
24/7 Towing & Transportation in Singapore or Overseas
Windscreen Replacemeant with Excess OR Repair vour windscresn at vour preferred location and gt 550 cash reward withi no excess
Loss or Damage
Legal Liability
Waorkshop of Your Choice
Medical and dental expensas up to $1.000 per parson for yow. vowr namead drivers and vour immediate family members
Dielivery of rapaired car to your prefarrad locatlon
Daily Transport Allswance of $100 for & maximum of ten (10) days
] Reimbursement of 110% of vour ¢car's niarket value in the svent of total loss [withoul Basic Own Damage Excess)
Duo Protector Pack Bepafits
z Daily transport allowancs up to $150 for 2 maximun of ten (10) days
e Monthly sllowance of $3,00C for each Injured person for you and vour first named driver up to 18 months in the event of total psrmanent
disablement
'] Personal acoident benstit of up to $60,000 per person for vou and vour first additional named driver

G & @ & & 0 0 e

° Medical and dental expenseas up w0 $5.000 per person for you and vaur first additional namad driver
= Sasic Own Darnage Excess Reduced by $200
Add-on Benefits

° Personal accident benefit of up 1o § 50,000.00 for you and your named drivers

Vehicle details

Maks & WModeai of Vehicle MERCEDES V260 Year of manufacturs 2018

Vehicle registration number SKS400Z Type of Use Private use

Body type MPV Engine capacity (c.c.) 1991

Seating capacity (excl drivar) 5} Enging number 274920E0258388

Off-Pzak car No Chassis number WDF44781323546661

Insurad’s Estimatsd Markat Valus Market Value at the time of Loss (including accessories and spare parts)

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (199203512M) 1of2
8 Shenton Way, #24-01, AXA Towar,

Singapore 068811

Customer Centre, #21-01
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ESTIMATE FOR SKS400Z

Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage

Industries Pte Limited
Authorised Dealer
Campany No. 196400367W
GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

r \ Vehi Document Information
Shaw Chai Chung Markham WIP No 34281
Reg No/Reg Date SKS400Z /09/04/2019
el v S 145400
gep crassne  WOFMTET3398468612
Engine No 274920E0258388
62352077 Make/Model MB/MB V260 LONG "AVANTGARDE"
\ / Colour/Trim 091 9197 Obsidian B/ 04V VY9 Leather Nap
Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator
WCV39689 CRDVCH 17/06/2019/ 14:21 KO 301 / Kerlyn Ong
Description of Goods / Services Qty Unit Price  Disc% Amount
IESTS ' NVIOICE
-5 NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVIOICE
M BPNS
POLICY NC/ACC DATE : VA/GA460400 // 17/06/2019
DRIVE IN/EXCESS : 17/06/2019 // $600
DATE IN/DATE SURVEY:
BY/AUTHRIZED ON C
M RH/ TAIL LAMP G Mfﬂ- /’ 1.0 23.67 00.00 723.67
A BPILAB [ )42V 38se-0d
DISASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS & REFINISH -
A BPIRES | 12oU1g8e0700
RESPRAY TAILGATE & REAR BUMPER
A BPILAB _- 480.00
USING XENTRY DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CON IT 0
IDENTIFICATION STANDARD. NETT
A BPILAB 120.%
CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYST WA FOR \ANY LEAKAGE. NETT
A BPILAB 0.19 -~ 400.00
REMOVE & TRANSFER TAILGATE HA LETRICAL
INSTALL TO NEW DOOR.NETT
A BPILAB 0.12 640.09/1'
REMOVE & REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN WITH INSTALL . NETT
S BPNSUB - 300.%/
SUPPLY & INSTALL 1 PC REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR HUPER OPTIK FILM.NETT
PURCHASE gRDER NO:
M TAILGATE 51~ e 1.00 2027.43 00.00 2027.43~
M TAILGATE CHROME HOULD!NG“ - 6' / 1.00 672.51 00.00 672.51
M V260 MODEL PLATE #&4¢C :ﬂﬂ’an,\ 1.00 46.59 00.00 46.59
M REAR WINDSCREEN §;AL ,.4()( " 1.00 95.00 00.00 95.00
M REAR WINDSCREEN ,_/(Flw"v') A 1.00 986.21 00.00 986.21
M REAR BUMPER (ud 2 1.00 1237.21 00.00 1237.21 -
M RH/ REAR BUMPER MOUNTING RAIL .~ K% 1.00 68.23 00.00 68.23
M RH/ REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR 7 ‘,\A'\ 1.00 26.89 00.00 26.89
Confirmed & accepted by Kertvn Ong Kai Li
DID : 6771 4420 HP ; 9186 5113
Email : kerlyn.ongleyc lecarringe.com.sg
Cycle & Carriuge Industries Pre Ld
Customer Service Centre - Pandun Loop

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature 1s required.
Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate |s based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be
required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are di scovered after work has started and meeded for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur,
we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 504 of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring

the removal of the windscreen.

@ Mercedes-Benz - are registered trademarks of Daimler, Stuttgart, Germany

Pandan Loop Service Center
188 Pandan Loop
Singapore 128378

Tel: 6777 8388

Fax: 6779 5383
www.mercedes-benz.com.sg
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o @ Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage

Industries Pte Limited

Authorised Dealer
Company No. 196400367W

ESTIMATE FOR SKS400Z GST Reg No. MR-85001 11X

Vehicle & Docume {s] i

4 Shaw Chai Chung Markham ) wieno 34281
Reg No/Reg Date SKS400Z /09/04/2019
7 Jalan Pelangi Date In/Mileage e 'JV N AR
Sgapors 260024 crasano WOFTETB298468612 £
Engine No 274920E0258388
\ 62352077 ) Make/Model MB/MB V260 LONG "AVANTGARDE"
Colour/Trim 091 9197 Obsidian B/ 04V VY9 Leather Nap
Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator
WCV39689 CROVCH  17/06/2019/ 14:21 Ko 301 / Kerlyn Ong
Desc#ri_ptian of Goods / Services Qty Unit Price  Disc% Amount
/ UMP, EFLﬁR L = 26.89 00 2
| c OR 2. 76. 0 5
THISISNOY AN OFFICIAL EAXNYOICE
M REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT e 1.00 43.76 00.00 43.76

r&[b(,/(a. £ 1470

No el mtcstons) o £xcds: 6oV
8 I— !:‘-:-'-éi*-ll;iiJ.’..:f:rI:a| from rics ?eym
f-(." ledged by Repairer \_*

Qﬂw 54 %"L ?u Al 26

Confirmed & accepted by Kerlyn Ong Kal L4a

; 3
~ p:thﬁﬂ.
pID : 6771 4= »H“cca”wg‘. com.sg Nett 13,899.31

Email : kcsr(hg;-:‘r‘..‘fg‘i’“ﬂmm.l-_~ Pt 7%GSTon 13899.31 972.95
CyCh: : y ez panJ_nl Luop
vice Centre
Custamer ¢t Total Payable  14,872.26

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate {s based on our initial inspection and does not include any additiomal parts or labour which may be
required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur,
we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of {nadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring
the removal of the windscreen.

Pandan Loop Service Center
188 Pandan Loop
Singapore 128378

Tel: 6777 83E8

Fax; 6779 5383

@ Mercedes-Benz - are registered trademarks of Daimler, Stuttgart, Germany

www,.mercedes-benz.com.sg Page 2 of 2



ESTIMATE FOR SKS400Z

Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage

Industries Pte Limited
Autherised Dealer

Company No. 196400367W
GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Vehicle & D nt Informatiol

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD WIPNo 34281 . .

Reg No/Reg Date SKS400Z / 09;'04!2019 -
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT Date In/Mileage m m
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 RIS f_’ T
SINGAPORE 068811 el e S

EngineNo 274820E0258388
Mobile: 98170100 Maka!ModeI _ HB/HB V260 LOHG "AVANTGARPE_"_ )

# Colourrl'rlrn 091 9197 Obsidian B/ 04V VY9 Leather Nap

m:é,: NOT AN OFFICIALAX, NVOIC

X RIVET NUT 4.00 3.08 00 00 12.32

[ SUPPLEMENTARY |

Confirmed & accepted by .
Nett 73.45
7% GST on 73.45 5.14
Total Payable 78.59

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of gquote. This s a cosputer generated d no signature s required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding G5T. We would mention that the above estimate 13 based on our fnitial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be
required after repair work has commenced. Occasfonally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. Howaver, should this occur,
wo would advise you. Please be informed that a depesit of 50% of the above estimate {s payable before comsencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
choque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscrees in tha event of inadvertent breakage in the courss of resswing the rubber seal or other repair requiring
the removal of the windscreen. .

Pandan Loop Service Center
188 Pandan Loop
Singapore 128378

Tel: 6777 B388

Fax: 6779 5383

m Mercedes-Benz - are registered trademarks of Dalmler, Stuttgart, Germany www.mercedes-benz.com.sg Page 1of 1



ESTIMATE FOR SKS400Z

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
SINGAPORE 068811

Mobile: 98170100

POLICY NO/ACC DATE : VA/GA460400 // 17/06/2019
DRIVE IN/EXCESS  : 17/06/2019 // $600

DATE IN/DATE SURVEY: 18/06/2019 1430 // LKK - RASUL
: 20/06/2016 1106 // LKK - DENISE

BY/AUTHRIZED ON

Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage
Industries Pte Limited

Authorised Dealer
Company No. 196400367W
GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

jcle & Document Informatio

ﬂ%ﬁms " ANOF FICIAL TAX INVC

‘WIP No 34281 i
Reg No/Reg Date SK34002 108/04/2019

Date In/Mileage 50 2: B
Engane No  274920E0258388

Make/Mode! ~ MB/MB V260 LONG "AVANTGARDE®

ColourTim 091 9197 Obsidian B/ 08V VY9 Leather Nap

6.30°

X BLIND RIVET 1.26 00.00
X NUT ~ 3,49 00.00 13.96°¢ "'f,
X MERCEDES STAR 40.87 00.00 40.87
A BPILAB 1920.00
DISASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS &of
A BPIRES ' 1200.00 .
RESPRAY TAILGATE & REAR BUMPER
A BPILAB = 480.00 _
USING XENTRY DIAGNOSTIC TO CHERK |
IDENTIFICATION STANDARD: MNET#" °
A BPILAB e 120.00 -
CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM\A®
A BPILAB i " 0.19 400.00
REMOVE & TRANSFER TAILGATE MPCHANICAL & ELETRICAL
INSTALL TO NEW DOOR.NETT P
A BPILAB 0.12 | 640.00<
REMOVE & REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN WITH INSTALL . NETT
S BPNSUB 300.00.
SUPPLY & INSTALL 1 PC REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR HUPER OPTIK FILM.NETT
PURCHASE ORDER NO:
X BPNEXC -600.00
INSURANCE EXCESS ]
X TAILGATE H i n 1.00 2027.43 00.00 2027.43 -
X REAR BUMPER Fmallzatto 1.00 1237.21 00.00 1237.21 -
X RIVET NUT 4,00 3.08 00.00 12.32"—11
Confirmed & accepted by
Nett 7.798.09
7% GST on 7798.09 545.87
Aliorized sgratory snd oompany ST Total Payable 8,343.96,
Validity of this estimate {3 14 days from date of quote. This s & generated d t. no signature s required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding G5T. Ne would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be
required after repair work has commenced. Occasfonally worm or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and mesded for repairs or replacement. However, should this eccur,
we would advise you. Pleass be informed that & deposit of 50% of the above wstimate 1s payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be wadc in cash, credit card or

cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring

the removal of the windscreen.

m Mercedes-Benz - are registered trademarks of Daimler, Stuttgart, Germany

Pandan Loop Service Center
188 Pandan Loop
Singapore 128378

Tel: 6777 8368

Fax: 6779 5383
www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

Page 10of 1



Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage
Industries Pte Limited

Authorised Dealsr
Company No. 196400367W
ESTIMATE FOR SKS400Z GST g o M 500111
= MO EeT =. Vehi menl Information
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD WPNo 34281 I
RegNoRegDate  SKS400Z  /09/04/2019
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT Date In/Mileage /i
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 Chassis N iy B -
e EgneNo  27as20E0zee3ss
Mobile: 98170100 IMake!Model o HB[HB V260 LONG "AVANTGARDE"
J Colour/Trim ) 091 9197 Obsidian B/ 04V VY9 Leather Nap

eqfs NOT AN OFFIC ALTAX

POLICY NO/ACC DATE : VA/GA460400 // 17/06/2019
DRIVE IN/EXCESS  : 17/06/2019 // $600
DATE IN/DATE SURVEY: 18/06/2019 1430 // LKK - RASUL
BY/AUTHRIZED ON  : 20/06/2016 1106 // LKK - DENISE
X BLIND RIVET . 1.26 00.00 6.30
X NUT 3,49 00.00 13.96
X MERCEDES STAR 40.87 00.00 40.87
A BPILAB = 1920.00
DISASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS &
A BPIRES 9 1200.00
RESPRAY TAILGATE & REAR BUMPER
A BPILAB 480.00
USING XENTRY DIAGNOSTIC TO CHE
IDENTIFICATION STANDARD. g
A BPILAB N 120.00
CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM\A
A BPILAB AT 0.19 400.00.
REMOVE & TRANSFER TAILGATE MBCHANICAL & ELETRICAL
INSTALL TO NEW DOOR.NETT
A BPILAB 0.12 640.00
REMOVE & REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN WITH INSTALL . NETT
S BPNSUB 300.00
SUPPLY & INSTALL 1 PC REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR HUPER OPTIK FILM.NETT
PURCHASE ORDER NO:
X BPNEXC -600.00
INSURANCE EXCESS
X TAILGATE 1.00 2027.43 00.00 2027.43
X REAR BUMPER 1.00 1237.21 00.00 1237.21
X RIVET NUT 4.00 3.08 00.00 12.32
X V260 MODEL PLATE 1.00 46.59 00.00 46.59

Confirmed & accepted by

Finalization

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Yalidity of this estimate is 14 days from date of gquote. This s a computer generated document, no signature 15 required.
Estimated costs guoted are excluding GS5T. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or Tabour which may be
required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and meeded for repairs or replacoment. However, should this occur,
we would advise you. Pleass be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate {5 payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
cheque. You must also agres to pay full amount for remewal of the windscresn in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring
the removal of the windscreen.

Pandan Loop Service Center

188 Pandan Loop

Singapore 128378

Tel: 6777 8388

Fax: 6779 5383

@ Mercedes-Benz - are registered trademarks of Daimler, Stuttgart, Germany www.mercedes-benz.com.sg Page 1 of 2



Cycle & Carriage
Industries Pte Limited

Authorised Dealer
Company No. 196400367W

ESTIMATE FOR SKS400Z GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

b= i ; FERERAER TR S " | D Information
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD WIPNe 34281 .
Reg No/Reg Date SKS4002 / 09!04!2019 -
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT Date |r|fMi[Qaga ' s g, 58 2
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 Chassis No h A N
INGAPORE 068811 SN ] = =
SINOAROREIS EngineNo 274920E0258388 B
Mobile: 98170100 - ) Makwodel_ | Mg/HB @_9&9 jA\"}ET_G_ARDE_"____ _
Colour/Trim 091 9197 Obsidian B/ 04V VY9 Leather Nap

Confirmed & accepted by

Finalization | Nott 8,568.25
| 7% GSTon  8568.35 599.78

Total Payable 9,168.13

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate 1s 18 days from date of quote, This is a computer generated document, mo signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding 65T. We would mentioa that the above estimate is bused on our initis]l inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be
required after repair work has commenced. Occasieonally wern or damaged parts are di ed after work has started and noeded for repairs or replacement. However, should this cccur,
we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the mbove estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit cerd or
cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen fn the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring
the removal of the windscrean.

Pandan Loop Service Center
188 Pandan Loop
Singapore 128378
Tel: 6777 8388
Fax: 6779 5383
m Mercedes-Benz - are registered trademarks of Daimler, Stuttgart, Germany www.mercedes-benz.com.sg Page2of2



